
 
Configuration CAN Control light module 
 

 

 

 

Installation position: 

 

 

 

 

 

Symbol Plates: 

 

 

 

  

 

 

Horizontal 

 

Pos. 10 9 8 7 6 

Symbol 

plates 
     

 
     

 

     

Symbol 

plates 
     

Pos. 5 4 3 2 1 

 

Vertical 

 

 
 

Pos. Symbol 

plates 

  Symbol 

plates 
Pos. 

5     10 

4     9 

3     8 

2     7 

1     6 

Position Description Part No.: 

1  710 900  

2  710 900  

3  710 900  

4  710 900  

5  710 900  

6  710 900  

7  710 900  

8  710 900  

9  710 900  

10  710 900  



 
Programming: 

 

LED Digital PGN 

 

Source Conditions 

 

LSB MSB = > < 

1 
       

2 
       

3 
       

4 
       

5 
       

6 
       

7 
       

8 
       

9 
       

10 
       

 

 

☐  Day / Night Mode 

 

Brightness / Day in %:______________________________________________ 

 

Brightness / Night in %:_____________________________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


